Event Attendees (2024-25)

Organisation

Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary

Denbigh Community Primary

Date

2025-07-08

2025-07-08

2025-07-08

2025-07-08

2025-07-08

2025-07-08

2025-07-08

2025-07-08

2025-07-08

2025-07-08

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

Title

Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB

Denbigh AEB

Attendee Name
Carli Davison
Daniel Guest
Daniel Tolan
James Christie
Kelly Proudlock
Kirsty Bird
Mark Holt

Ron Wilcox

Sue Richardson

Susan McCormack

Carli Davison
Daniel Guest
Daniel Tolan

J Bruce

James Christie
Kelly Proudlock
Kirsty Bird

Mark Holt

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Elected by parents
Elected by parents

Elected by school staff

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Elected by parents

Elected by parents

Elected by school staff

Attendance

UA

AA



Organisation

Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary

Denbigh Community Primary

Date

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-05-13

2025-04-01

2025-04-01

2025-04-01

2025-04-01

2025-04-01

2025-04-01

2025-04-01

2025-04-01

2025-04-01

2025-04-01

2025-02-04

2025-02-04

2025-02-04

2025-02-04

2025-02-04

2025-02-04

Title

Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB

Denbigh AEB

Attendee Name
Ron Wilcox

Sue Richardson
Susan McCormack
Carli Davison
Daniel Tolan

J Bruce

James Christie
Kelly Proudlock
Kirsty Bird

Mark Holt

Ron Wilcox

Sue Richardson
Susan McCormack
Carli Davison
Daniel Tolan

J Bruce

James Christie
Kelly Proudlock

Kirsty Bird

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Elected by parents
Elected by parents

Elected by school staff

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Elected by parents
Elected by parents

Elected by school staff

Attendance

UA



Organisation

Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary

Denbigh Community Primary

Date

2025-02-04

2025-02-04

2025-02-04

2025-02-04

2024-12-03

2024-12-03

2024-12-03

2024-12-03

2024-12-03

2024-12-03

2024-12-03

2024-12-03

2024-12-03

2024-12-03

2024-10-08

2024-10-08

2024-10-08

2024-10-08

2024-10-08

Title

Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB

Denbigh AEB

Attendee Name
Mark Holt

Ron Wilcox

Sue Richardson
Susan McCormack
Carli Davison
Daniel Tolan

J Bruce

James Christie
Kelly Proudlock
Kirsty Bird

Mark Holt

Ron Wilcox

Sue Richardson
Susan McCormack
Carli Davison
Daniel Tolan

J Bruce

James Christie

Kelly Proudlock

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Elected by parents
Elected by parents

Elected by school staff

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Appointed by GB/board
Elected by parents

Elected by parents

Attendance

AA

AA

AA



Organisation

Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary
Denbigh Community Primary

Denbigh Community Primary

Date

2024-10-08

2024-10-08

2024-10-08

2024-10-08

2024-10-08

Title

Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB
Denbigh AEB

Denbigh AEB

Attendee Name
Kirsty Bird
Mark Holt

Ron Wilcox
Sue Richardson

Susan McCormack

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Elected by school staff

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board

Attendance

Y

Y

AA

Y



